
Version: 25/08/2020 Assessment  Diary 2020 Year 12 - Semester 2

Year 12

1 Mon 20 Jul Start of Term 3

Tue 21 Jul

Wed 22 Jul

Thu 23 Jul

Fri 24 Jul

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 27 Jul CHE201(Line 1)/AS91167/3/Test                                   

HOS203/US13283/2/Assessment Starts

Tue 28 Jul

Wed 29 Jul CHE201(Line 4)/AS91167/3/Test                        

CHE201(Line 3)/AS91167/3/Test

Thu 30 Jul

Fri 31 Jul MEP201/AS91253/6/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 3 Aug CHE201(Line 1)/AS91167/3/Test

Tue 4 Aug

Wed 5 Aug CHE201(Line 4)/AS91167/3/Test                        

CHE201(Line 3)/AS91167/3/Test

Thu 6 Aug

Fri 7 Aug MAO201/AS91284/4/Assessment Starts ENS201/AS91106/4/Assignment due

Sat/Sun

4 Mon

10 Aug BIO201/AS91153/4/Assessment Starts           

MAT201/AS91260/2/Assessment Starts

Tue 11 Aug

Wed 12 Aug

Thu 13 Aug

Fri 14 Aug AGB201/AS91865/4/Assessment Starts ENG201/AS91103/3/Visual and verbal text          

ENG201/AS91102/3/Oral text                       

BIO201/AS91153/4/Assessment Ends                  

ESL202/AS91104/4/Assessment Ends                      

MAT201/AS91260/2/Assessment Ends                                     

HOS203/US13283/2/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 17 Aug DTA203/US29770/3/Assessment Starts                              

HOS203/US13276/2/Assessment Starts

Tue 18 Aug

Wed 19 Aug

Thu 20 Aug

Fri 21 Aug DTP201/AS91355/4/Assignment ends                       

AGB201/AS91865/4/Assessment Ends                             

SOS201/AS91282/5/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 24-Aug CHE201/AS91163/3/Assessment Starts

Tue 25-Aug

Wed 26-Aug ACC201/AS91175/4/Assessment Starts

Thu 27-Aug

Fri 28-Aug SPL201/AS91332/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 31 Aug SPL201/AS91335/3/Assessment Starts                                        

SPL201/AS91330/4/Assessment Starts                                        

HIS201/AS91232/5/Assessment Starts
HED201/AS91237/5/Assessment Ends

Tue 1 Sep

Wed 2 Sep

Thu 3 Sep DRA201/AS91214/5/Test DRP001/AS91214/5/Practical

Fri 4 Sep DTA203/US29770/3/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 7 Sep CLS201/AS91184/4/Assessment Starts

Tue 8 Sep
ESL202/AS91102/3/Assessment Ends

DRP001/AS91520/5/Practical                                      

DRP001/AS91221/4/Practical

Wed 9 Sep

Thu 10 Sep

Fri 11 Sep

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 14 Sep HIS201/AS91232/5/Assessment Ends

Tue 15 Sep

Wed 16 Sep

Thu 17 Sep ACC201/AS91175/4/Assessment Ends

Fri 18 Sep MAO201/AS91284/4/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 21 Sep PER202/AS91334/4/Assessment Ends

Tue 22 Sep

Wed 23 Sep

Thu 24 Sep BUS201/AS90848/9Assessment Ends                                       

FNT201/AS91351/4/Assessment Ends                     

MPA001/US22756/10/Assessment ends
Fri 25 Sep

Term 3 Ends

OED203/US485/2/Assessment Ends                                        

SPL201/AS91335/3/Assessment Ends                                     

ENH201/AS91102/3/Assessment Ends                                                         

ENH201/AS91103/3/Assessment Ends                                            

MPA001/US13367/10/Assessment ends                                

MPA001/US13371/6/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

Mon 28 Sep

Tue 29 Sep

Wed 30 Sep

Thu 1 Oct

Fri 2 Oct

Sat/Sun

Mon 5 Oct

Tue 6 Oct

Wed 7 Oct

Thu 8 Oct

Fri 9 Oct

Sat/Sun

1 Mon 12 Oct Start of Term 4                                 

AGB201/AS91866/4/Assessment Starts

Tue 13 Oct

Wed 14 Oct

Thu 15 Oct PAR201/AS91321/12/Assessment Ends                       

L2 Art Folio due 9am

Fri 16 Oct CHE201/AS91163/3/Assessment Ends

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 19 Oct

Tue 20 Oct

Wed 21 Oct

Thu 22 Oct

Fri 23 Oct CLS201/AS91184/4/Assessment Ends                     

PGD201/AS91312/4/Assessment Ends                                              

SPL201/AS91330/4/Assessment Ends                                         

MPA001/US15020/6/Assessment ends                                         

MFL001/US28094/12359/6/Assessment ends

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 26 Oct

Tue 27 Oct AGB201/AS91866/4/Assessment Ends

Wed 28 Oct HOS203/US13276/2/Assessment Ends

Thu 29 Oct

Fri 30 Oct

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 2 Nov

Tue 3 Nov

Wed 4 Nov

Thu 5 Nov

Fri 6 Nov

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 9 Nov ESL202/AS91102/3/Assessment Starts

Tue 10 Nov

Wed 11 Nov

Thu 12 Nov

Fri 13 Nov

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 16 Nov

Tue 17 Nov

Wed 18 Nov

Thu 19 Nov

Fri 20 Nov

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 23 Nov

Tue 24 Nov

Wed 25 Nov

Thu 26 Nov

Fri 27 Nov

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 30 Nov

Tue 1 Dec

Wed 2 Dec

Thu 3 Dec

Fri 4 Dec

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 7 Dec

Tue 8 Dec

Wed 9 Dec End of Term 4

Term 3 and 4 Assessment Diary 2020 -  Year 12
Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

DTM201/AS91893/4/Portfolio ends Semester Two

DTM201/AS91897/6/Portfolio ends Semester Two

NOTES:

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

DTP201/AS91355/4/Assignment ends Semester Two

DTP201/AS91892/4/Assignment ends Semester Two

DTP201/AS91896/6/Assignment ends Semester Two

BUS201/AS90848/9/Practical Assignment ends Semester Two

TOU202/US24731/4/Assignment Due Semester 2

DVC201/AS91341/6/Portfolio - ongoing

DVC201/AS91342/6/Portfolio - ongoing

WTS203/US12927/6/ - ongoing

DTP201/AS91355/4/Assignment ends Semester Two

DTP201/AS91892/4/Assignment ends Semester Two

DTP201/AS91896/6/Assignment ends Semester Two

WTS203/US24354/4/ - ongoing Semester 2


